Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
MOSHE GANZ HALL
360 N LA BREA

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 19TH, 2022

INSTALL: MORNING SET UP
PICK UP: MORNING PICK UP

Description
FRIDAY NIGHT DINNER

White AstroTurf Cover, 4000 sqft .

White Chiffon Double Pleated Pipe and Drape with
Taupe Valance, 100ft
DOUBLE SIDED / WITH GOLD TASSELS

Banquet Round Tables, 72"

Ivory Lamoure Matte 132" Linens
UNDERLAY LINENS

Banquet Table, King

Ivory Lamoure Matte "King" Linens
UNDERLAY LINENS

Venetian Dining Chair, White

Taupe Lamoure Matte 6ft Linens
FOR WASHING STATION

White Wine Glass
White Water Goblet
White Iridescent Chargers

Napkins ,lvory

SATURDAY KIDDUSH

Square Bars
to make a full square

White Shelf, 6ft (INSIDE BAR)
School Tables, 6ft (ON RISERS)

White Shantung "King" Linens
FOR SCHOOL TABLES
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Qtty

1

110

110

110

110

110

ORDER #002574

Leah Reiss

Order Date: July 14, 2022
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$3,000.00

$1,111.00

$8.00

$27.00

$15.00

$27.00

$14.50

$27.00

$3.50
$3.50
$5.00

$2.50

T

T

T

Total FRIDAY NIGHT DINNER

$1,000.00

$100.00
$15.00

$30.00

Total

$3,000.00

$1,111.00

$64.00

$216.00

$60.00

$108.00

$1,595.00

$27.00

$385.00
$385.00
$550.00
$275.00

$7,776.00

$1,000.00

$100.00
$60.00

$120.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

White Shantung 8ft Linens 4 $27.00 T $108.00
White shantung 6ft Linens 6 $27.00 T $162.00
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 10 $8.00 T $80.00
White Shantung 132" Linens 8 $27.00 T $216.00

FOR HIGH TOP TABLES
White Shantung 6ft Linens 2 $27.00 T $54.00

FOR KIDDUSH TABLE
Royal Blue Matte Napkins 120 $2.50 T $300.00
- OPTIONAL : Wired Cocktail Table with White Glossy 10 $0.00 T $0.00
il Finish Top - $110 each / $1,100 TOTAL
Total SATURDAY KIDDUSH $2,200.00
SATURDAY LUNCH

Rose Gold Scalloped Chargers 100 $5.00 T $500.00
Amber Vintage Water Goblet 100 $3.50 T $350.00
Orange Rust #337 Shantung Linens 10 $35.00 T $350.00
Cinnamon Color #336 Napkins 100 $2.50 T $250.00
Total SATURDAY LUNCH $1,450.00

SATURDAY NIGHT DINNER

Coral Shantung #433 132" Linens 8 $35.00 T $280.00
Yellow Shantung #454 King Linens 3 $35.00 T $105.00
Cinnamon #336 Table Runners 3 $30.00 T $90.00
FOR KING TABLES
Cinnamon Napkins, Lamoure 80 $2.50 T $200.00
Total SATURDAY NIGHT DINNER $675.00
Services
CREDIT CARD FEE (FOR DEPOSIT 10K) 1 $350.00 $350.00
Trucking Fee 2 $350.00 $700.00
Installation Fee (Friday / Saturday Set Up) 1 $975.00 $975.00
STANDBY GUYS (SATURDAY) 10AM - 6PM 2 $275.00 $550.00
Breakdown Fee (Morning Pick Up) 1 $975.00 $975.00
STORAGE FEE (LOAD AND UNLOAD FURNITURE) 1 $550.00 $550.00
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Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$12,101.00
$4,100.00
$1,149.60
($0.00)
$17,350.60
($10,350.00)
$7,000.60
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