

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## Leah Reiss

PO: Shipping Address: MOSHE GANZ HALL 360 N LA BREA

## EVENT DATE: AUGUST 19TH, 2022

## INSTALL: MORNING SET UP PICK UP: MORNING PICK UP

Order Date: July 14, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
FRIDAY NIGHT DINNER				
White AstroTurf Cover, 4000 sqft .	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
White Chiffon Double Pleated Pipe and Drape with Taupe Valance, 100ft DOUBLE SIDED / WITH GOLD TASSELS	1	\$1,111.00	Т	\$1,111.00
Banquet Round Tables, 72"	8	\$8.00	Т	\$64.00
Ivory Lamoure Matte 132" Linens UNDERLAY LINENS	8	\$27.00	Т	\$216.00
Banquet Table, King	4	\$15.00	Т	\$60.00
Ivory Lamoure Matte "King" Linens UNDERLAY LINENS	4	\$27.00	Т	\$108.00
Venetian Dining Chair, White	110	\$14.50	Т	\$1,595.00
Taupe Lamoure Matte 6ft Linens FOR WASHING STATION	1	\$27.00	Т	\$27.00
White Wine Glass	110	\$3.50	Т	\$385.00
White Water Goblet	110	\$3.50	Т	\$385.00
White Iridescent Chargers	110	\$5.00	Т	\$550.00
Napkins ,lvory	110	\$2.50	Т	\$275.00
	Total FR	Total FRIDAY NIGHT DINNER		
SATURDAY KIDDUSH				
Square Bars to make a full square	1	\$1,000.00	Т	\$1,000.00
White Shelf, 6ft (INSIDE BAR)	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
School Tables, 6ft (ON RISERS)	4	\$15.00	Т	\$60.00
White Shantung "King" Linens FOR SCHOOL TABLES	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	White Shantung 8ft Linens	4	\$27.00	Т	\$108.00
	White shantung 6ft Linens	6	\$27.00	Т	\$162.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	10	\$8.00	Т	\$80.00
	White Shantung 132" Linens FOR HIGH TOP TABLES	8	\$27.00	Т	\$216.00
	White Shantung 6ft Linens FOR KIDDUSH TABLE	2	\$27.00	Т	\$54.00
	Royal Blue Matte Napkins	120	\$2.50	Т	\$300.00
	OPTIONAL : Wired Cocktail Table with White Glossy Finish Top - \$110 each / \$1,100 TOTAL	10	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
		Total SATURDAY KIDDUSH		USH	\$2,200.00
SATURDAY LU	NCH				
	Rose Gold Scalloped Chargers	100	\$5.00	Т	\$500.00
	Amber Vintage Water Goblet	100	\$3.50	Т	\$350.00
	Orange Rust #337 Shantung Linens	10	\$35.00	Т	\$350.00
	Cinnamon Color #336 Napkins	100	\$2.50	Т	\$250.00
		Total	SATURDAY LUI	NCH	\$1,450.00
SATURDAY NI	GHT DINNER				
	Coral Shantung #433 132" Linens	8	\$35.00	Т	\$280.00
	Yellow Shantung #454 King Linens	3	\$35.00	Т	\$105.00
	Cinnamon #336 Table Runners FOR KING TABLES	3	\$30.00	Т	\$90.00
	Cinnamon Napkins, Lamoure	80	\$2.50	Т	\$200.00
		Total SATURDAY NIGHT DINNER		\$675.00	
Services					
	CREDIT CARD FEE (FOR DEPOSIT 10K)	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	Trucking Fee	2	\$350.00		\$700.00
	Installation Fee (Friday / Saturday Set Up)	1	\$975.00		\$975.00
	STANDBY GUYS (SATURDAY) 10AM - 6PM	2	\$275.00		\$550.00
	Breakdown Fee (Morning Pick Up)	1	\$975.00		\$975.00
	STORAGE FEE (LOAD AND UNLOAD FURNITURE)	1	\$550.00		\$550.00

Total Products:	\$12,101.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$4,100.00
Taxes :	\$1,149.60
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$17,350.60
Payments:	(\$10,350.00)
Balance:	\$7,000.60